
10° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Elenco Iscritti
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Riepilogo

1 LOM-36465 TETTAMANZI Alisia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'15.00
2 PIE-16435 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'18.80
3 LIG-16100 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 4'20.06
4 PIE-17141 CORAPI Adele Lucrezia Ma 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'21.95
5 EMI-19628 GAVAZZONI Greta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'22.00
6 PIE-20124 AIASSA Mafalda Minerva 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'22.89
7 LOM-65694 GENELLINI Gaia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'27.03
8 LAZ-31937 TRILLINI Serena 1996 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4'27.70
9 PIE-24327 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 4'29.40

10 LIG-16353 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 4'30.13
11 LIG-17461 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 4'32.17
12 PIE-21456 BODRONE Claudia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'32.19
13 PIE-16766 DALLA RIVA Rebecca 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'33.60
14 LIG-18179 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 4'33.97
15 LOM-32273 CORBETTA Noemi 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'35.00
16 PIE-21430 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'35.05
17 PIE-22636 DE PASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'36.37
18 SAR-10223 SBAI Maryann 2001 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 4'37.00
19 PIE-24101 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'37.35
20 LOM-64905 CARENINI Martina 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'38.00
21 LIG-18897 SANSALONE Noelia Cristin 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 4'39.21
22 PIE-22915 SALVATORE Noemi 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'40.74
23 PIE-24130 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'42.16
24 LOM-55307 LEGRANZINI Tecla 2000 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'44.80
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10° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Elenco Iscritti
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Riepilogo

1 PIE-19547 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'48.96
2 PIE-20901 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'51.43
3 TOS-31914 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 3'54.56
4 LOM-27913 PIROTTA Tommaso 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 3'54.74
5 SIC-18466 BARCELLONA Roberto 1999 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 3'56.12
6 LIG-1105 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'58.23
7 LIG-15015 LOPEDOTE Marco 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 3'58.34
8 LAZ-63260 RITI Roberto 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 3'59.69
9 LOM-31539 BIENATI Giovanni 1994 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'02.77

10 LIG-12876 FANTINI Niccolo' 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 4'03.44
11 TOS-29396 RIGHINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 4'04.04
12 LIG-13152 MULTARI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 4'04.56
13 PIE-17610 MUTTI Lorenzo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'04.70
14 PIE-22812 LABRUZZO Thomas 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'06.08
15 LIG-14400 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 4'07.17
16 LIG-16918 CEVASCO Francesco 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 4'09.14
17 LOM-49420 VIVIANI Davide 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'10.00
18 PIE-19114 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'11.37
19 UMB-7328 ANASTASI Nicola 1998 ITA Azzurra Race Team 4'13.12
20 LAZ-44707 GRAZIANI Fabio 1997 ITA Coser Nuoto asd 4'16.00
21 SAR-10215 MAZZOLA Lorenzo Domenico 2001 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 4'16.00
22 LIG-17347 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 4'16.08
23 LOM-39299 FALQUI MASSIDDA Riccardo 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'16.64
24 PIE-24781 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'17.15
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10° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Elenco Iscritti
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

200 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine
Riepilogo

1 LIG-9663 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 2'12.61
2 LIG-16529 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Rapp. Liguria 2'14.99
3 LIG-16506 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapp. Liguria 2'17.54
4 LIG-11266 FACCHINI Giulia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'18.34
5 LIG-14846 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Rapp. Liguria 2'18.82
6 PIE-20033 FRONTERA Rebecca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'21.22
7 PIE-22889 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'22.46
8 LAZ-30879 LAPENNA Sara 1998 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'23.00
9 LIG-17461 SOLE Lucrezia 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 2'23.02

10 PIE-20745 MENICUCCI Lara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'24.78
11 UMB-5942 MARINELLI Asia 1998 ITA Azzurra Race Team 2'25.52
12 TOS-37663 IGLIO Elena 2002 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 2'25.82
13 SAR-10223 SBAI Maryann 2001 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 2'26.00
14 PIE-24023 ZANIRATO Irene 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'26.30
15 PIE-24247 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'26.37
16 SAR-11079 CONTU Miriam 2002 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 2'27.00
17 SIC-29913 PACE Alessandra 2002 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'27.02
18 PIE-25392 PONTAROLLO Giulia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'27.15
19 TOS-35154 MIGLIORINI Marta 2000 ITA FlorentiaNuotoClub ssd 2'27.80
20 LIG-15023 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 2'28.79
21 LOM-65694 GENELLINI Gaia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'28.88
22 SAR-10480 OSTERA Giulia 2000 ITA Sport Full Time - Sassari 2'29.00
23 PIE-20124 AIASSA Mafalda Minerva 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'29.69
24 PIE-23103 LETA Noemi 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'29.79
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10° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Elenco Iscritti
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

200 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi
Riepilogo

1 LIG-2614 PAVONE Francesco 1991 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 2'00.48
2 LIG-1105 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'02.18
3 TOS-33235 RAZZETTI Alberto 1999 ITA Rapp. Liguria 2'02.59
4 LAZ-40392 NARDOZZA Enzo 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'03.90
5 LIG-13310 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Liguria 2'04.30
6 PIE-19953 LORA Erik 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'07.37
7 LAZ-50195 DE COLA Gianluca 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'08.65
8 PIE-25381 GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'08.87
9 LOM-59835 APPIANI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'10.00

10 LIG-17496 GODANI Corrado 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'10.07
11 TOS-30480 GAZZI Simone 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 2'10.12
12 SIC-23775 BOSSONE Mario 2001 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 2'10.31
13 LIG-14114 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 2'10.43
14 PIE-20432 FELISSO Stefano 1998 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'11.59
15 LAZ-41140 CACCIARELLA Simone 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 2'11.63
16 UMB-5356 MORANI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Azzurra Race Team 2'12.06
17 LIG-11947 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 2'12.46
18 LIG-17326 CUTTAIA Alessandro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 2'13.28
19 LIG-16918 CEVASCO Francesco 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'13.94
20 PIE-24564 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'14.10
21 LIG-13135 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'14.61
22 PIE-21193 PINNA Alessandro 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 2'14.89
23 LIG-15389 ARECCO Nicolo' 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'16.12
24 PIE-21759 MARDENTE Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'16.84
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10° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Elenco Iscritti
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine
Riepilogo

1 LIG-14459 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 4'44.06
2 LIG-16506 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapp. Liguria 4'49.74
3 PIE-20745 MENICUCCI Lara 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 4'58.48
4 LIG-17081 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rapp. Liguria 4'59.24
5 PIE-21377 GUARISO Elisa 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'59.88
6 EMI-19628 GAVAZZONI Greta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 5'00.00
7 PIE-20124 AIASSA Mafalda Minerva 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'01.68
8 PIE-22889 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'02.35
9 LAZ-30879 LAPENNA Sara 1998 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5'04.00

10 LIG-11266 FACCHINI Giulia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'04.59
11 LOM-74021 RITROVATO Asya 2001 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 5'06.10
12 PIE-24247 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'09.52
13 UMB-5942 MARINELLI Asia 1998 ITA Azzurra Race Team 5'11.77
14 PIE-24214 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'16.74
15 LIG-16210 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 5'17.21
16 LOM-46739 PARIOTA Chiara 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 5'17.41
17 PIE-21239 BRIGA Chiara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'17.90
18 LAZ-41183 MONALDI Martina 2000 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 5'18.00
19 PIE-22836 TAMAGNONE Elisa 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 5'21.57
20 LIG-17460 BERRO Mariam 2002 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 5'22.13
21 PIE-21430 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
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10° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Elenco Iscritti
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi
Riepilogo

1 LIG-2614 PAVONE Francesco 1991 ITA Centro Sportivo Esercito 4'13.30
2 LIG-1105 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'17.66
3 LIG-13310 PATELLI Alessandro 1998 ITA Rapp. Liguria 4'25.10
4 LIG-14114 BOERO Davide 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 4'28.62
5 PIE-25381 GORGERINO Davide 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'28.93
6 TOS-30480 GAZZI Simone 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 4'32.47
7 PIE-19953 LORA Erik 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'34.85
8 LOM-27913 PIROTTA Tommaso 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'35.00
9 LAZ-50195 DE COLA Gianluca 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4'37.95

10 LIG-13152 MULTARI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 4'39.06
11 UMB-5356 MORANI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Azzurra Race Team 4'42.54
12 LAZ-41140 CACCIARELLA Simone 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4'43.35
13 TOS-33073 LENZI Mattia 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 4'45.40
14 LIG-15069 FASCE Giacomo 1999 ITA Rapp. Liguria 4'45.51
15 PIE-21759 MARDENTE Giovanni 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'45.51
16 LAZ-28398 SERAFINELLI Matteo 1997 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 4'52.00
17 LIG-11947 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 4'55.03
18 PIE-24756 CISARO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'55.08
19 PIE-22590 CASSANO Tommaso 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'58.07
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10° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Elenco Iscritti
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

800 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Riepilogo

1 LOM-36465 TETTAMANZI Alisia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 8'40.00
2 PIE-16435 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 8'52.17
3 LIG-14045 ZANARDI Carola 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 8'53.86
4 EMI-19628 GAVAZZONI Greta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 8'57.00
5 PIE-20124 AIASSA Mafalda Minerva 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 8'57.17
6 LIG-16353 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 8'58.41
7 LIG-16100 CAVAGNOLA Sophie 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 8'58.92
8 PIE-17141 CORAPI Adele Lucrezia Ma 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 9'02.29
9 LAZ-31937 TRILLINI Serena 1996 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'12.00

10 TOS-35728 MARCHITELLI Debora 2000 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 9'12.24
11 LOM-65694 GENELLINI Gaia 2001 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 9'14.72
12 PIE-24327 COSTAMAGNA Noemi 2002 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano as 9'14.80
13 PIE-22915 SALVATORE Noemi 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 9'23.86
14 PIE-22636 DE PASCALI Gaia 2001 ITA CSR Granda ssd 9'36.41
15 PIE-24130 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA CSR Granda ssd 9'37.78
16 LIG-18492 PIAZZA Elisa 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 9'59.41
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10° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Elenco Iscritti
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

1500 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Riepilogo

1 PIE-20901 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15'20.12
2 PIE-19547 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15'28.53
3 TOS-33348 BARTOLONI Christian 1998 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 15'45.32
4 SIC-18466 BARCELLONA Roberto 1999 ITA Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd 15'48.42
5 LAZ-63260 RITI Roberto 1999 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 15'51.12
6 LOM-31539 BIENATI Giovanni 1994 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 16'00.30
7 TOS-29396 RIGHINI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 16'01.11
8 TOS-29441 GHELARDINI Francesco 1998 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato 16'17.70
9 PIE-17610 MUTTI Lorenzo 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16'28.99

10 LIG-17425 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 16'43.11
11 LAZ-44707 GRAZIANI Fabio 1997 ITA Coser Nuoto asd 16'49.00
12 PIE-24781 VANDANESI Alberto 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 17'00.88
13 UMB-7328 ANASTASI Nicola 1998 ITA Azzurra Race Team 17'10.92
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